

LIMELIGHT LEGACY SOCIETY DECLARATION OF COMMITMENT

STEP 1

	, ,	ujoy world-class theater by making this Declaration of Commitment to support						
	ee Repertory Theater with a Legacy gift.							
	□ I/We have made provisions OR □ I/We intend to make provisions for Milwaukee Repertory Theater through:							
	☐ A bequest in my will	□A charitable gift annuity □A gift of real estate, securities or other property □Other						
	☐ A charitable trust Please call me to discuss the items I have checked above.							
	I have enclosed a copy of my planned giving instr	rument (i.e. will, trust,etc.).						
STEP The appr	2 oximate value of my/our commitment is: \$							
STEP Please us	3 se my/our Legacy gift for:							
	Current use Existing Endowment I would like to create my ov (minimum gift of \$100,000	vn named endowmentfund I).						
,	direct your gift to one of the following funding are	elps Milwaukee Rep recruit and employ the most talented stage artisans from						
	New Play Development Support Milwaukee Rep's commission and/or production of new and exciting works from first-rate playwrights, continuing a grand tradition of over 150 world premiere productions since 1958.							
	Education and Community Outreach Your gift helps create dynamic opportunities for youth education, civic engagement and deeper dialogue within Milwaukee's diverse communities.							

STEP 5

Milwaukee Repertory Theater is a Wisconsin nonprofit corporation exempt from federal and state income taxes. Our federal tax ID **# is 39-0946025.** Please keep a copy of this document foryour records.

□ Ple	ase send	a copy	of this	letter to	my attorney	/ :
-------	----------	--------	---------	-----------	-------------	------------

Name of Attorney

Street City State Zip

STEP 6

Name (for recognition purposes)

DOB (mm/dd/yyyy)

Address

City

State

Zip

Email Phone

STEP 7

This commitment entitles me to membership in the Limelight Legacy Society and to be listed with other members to encourage others to join us.

Signature Date

STEP 8

Return by mail to:

Milwaukee Repertory TheaterPatty & Jay Baker TheaterComplex 108 E. Wells St. | Milwaukee, WI53202 ATTN: Alli Engelsma-Mosser AEngelsma-Mosser@milwaukeerep.com





